
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA ITEM REPORT 

Requested Board Meeting Date: _Ju_l~y_7-'-, 2_0_1_5 _______ _ 

Titli ~: CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE 

Intr oduction/Background: 

This Certificate of Clearance is being submitted to clear tax that has been declared uncollectible. 

Dis.;ussion: 

Pumuant to A.R.S.§ 42-19118, the attached spreadsheet lists those taxes that have been determined to be 
unc1)llectible. The county treasurer, sheriff and county attorney are unable to locate both the personal 
property assessed and the person owning the property. 

Conclusion: 

Th i~ request is supported by a Sheriffs Affidavit affirming that, after diligent search, neither the properties 
nor the property owners could be located. 

Recommendation: 

The Board of Supervisors should approve the Certificate of Clearance as submitted by the Pima County Treasurer. 

Fiscal Impact: 

NIA 

Boa rd of Supervisor District: 

0 1 0 2 0 3 04 05 ~All 

Department: PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 

Deputy County Administrator Signature/Date: -------------------- ---
County Administrator Signature/Date: 

-------------------------~ 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-001 MEETING OF: July 7, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

11011135606 05/01/12 ACEDO MARIA 1974 FOREST FPA4241E 2011 94.90 1048 
12011135606 05/01/13 ACEDO MARIA 1974 FOREST FPA4241E 2012 75.89 1048 
13011135606 05/01/14 ACEDO MARIA 1974 FOREST FPA4241E 2013 68.72 1048 
14011135606 05/01/15 ACEDO MARIA 1974 FOREST FPA4241E 2014 63.85 1048 
09011126847 05/03/10 ALL AMERICAN HOUSE & APARTMENT 1973 DEROSE MT0482 2009 18.99 1299 
10011126847 05/02/11 ALL AMERICAN HOUSE & APARTMENT 1973 DEROSE MT0482 2010 16.67 1299 
11011214590 05/01/12 ARIZONA HOUSING 1969 TIMCO 56926015713 2011 85.36 1299 
12011214590 05/01/13 ARIZONA HOUSING 1969 TIMCO 56926015713 2012 65.44 1299 
13011214590 05/01/14 ARIZONA HOUSING 1969 TIMCO 56926015713 2013 62.34 1299 
12011135108 05/01/13 AYON RICHARDO GALINDO JR 1971 PARKWOOD 6012L 1313 2012 76.52 1299 
13011135108 05/01/14 AYON RICHARDO GALINDO JR 1971 PARKWOOD 6012L 1313 2013 67.42 1299 
1301 1164015 05/01/14 BECERRA CHRISTOPHER LUIS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ830394 2013 248.24 1299 
14011164015 05/01/15 BECERRA CHRISTOPHER LUIS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ830394 2014 216.56 1299 
10011143581 05/02/11 BELL BRUCE 1960 TOWN 612875 2010 63.11 1299 
12011147050 05/01/12 BRENTJAMES/ CARS4VETS 1989 NEW MOON 13510523 2011 204.58 1048 
13011147050 05/01/14 BRENT JAMES/CARS4VETS 1989 NEW MOON 13510523 2013 136.17 1048 
1'1011147050 05/01/1 5 BRENT JAMES I CARS 4 VCTS 1989 NEW MOON 13510523 2014 144.65 1048 
13011133337 05/01/14 BRENTWOOD COMMUNITY LLC 1967 LONGMARK S600024 2013 25.51 1048 
14011133337 05/01/15 BRENTWOOD COMMUNITY LLC 1967 LONGMARK S600024 2014 25.19 1048 
13011158234 05/01/14 BURGER BETTY 1985 FORTUNE 37760715U 2013 74.71 1299 
10011125981 05/02/11 CALDWELL CHRISTIAN 1969 KIRKW 901220 2010 67.47 1299 
11011125981 05/01/12 CALDWELL CHRISTIAN 1969 KIRKW 901220 2011 106.78 1299 
12011125981 05/01/13 CALDWELL CHRISTIAN 1969 KIRKW 901220 2012 81.75 1299 
11011204109 05/01/12 CAMPAS KARLA KOR CHANEZ JUAN A 1975 FLEETWOOD S1580* 2011 97.97 1048 
12011204109 05/01/13 CAMPAS KARLA KOR CHANEZ JUAN A 1975 FLEETWOOD S1580* 2012 67.46 1048 
13011204109 05/01/14 CAMPAS KARLA KOR CHANEZ JUAN A 1975 FLEETWOOD S1580* 2013 55.69 1048 
12011233282 05/01/13 CARAVANS V LLC 1962 AIRSTREAM 16TSS0627 2012 21.60 1048 
13011233282 05/01/14 CARAVANS V LLC 1962 AIRSTREAM 16TSS0627 2013 21.12 1048 
14011233282 05/01/15 CARAVANS V LLC 1962 AIRSTREAM 16TSS0627 2014 19.19 1048 
10011138904 05/02/11 CARBAJAL DANIEL B 1973 WAYSIDE A21273S5031G 2010 94.07 1048 
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13011239419 05/01/14 CARTA PAUL DANIEL 1985 COUNT 1FDKE30LXFHC13761 2013 280.57 1299 
14011239419 05/01/15 CARTA PAUL DANIEL 1985 COUNT 1 FDKE30LXFHC13761 2014 255.89 1299 
13011145439 05/01/14 CASTILLO ANTONIO I CRUZ IMELDA 1987 FUQUA FH411086787 2013 141.70 1299 
14011145439 05/01/15 CASTILLO ANTONIO I CRUZ IMELDA 1987 FUQUA FH411086787 2014 229.58 1299 
07011203691 05/01/08 CASTLE JEFFERY A OR KRISTINA R 75 RECONSTRUCTED AZ 224035&6 2007 378.54 1048 
11011136855 05/01/12 CASTRO VERONICA OR LUIS 1970 HILLCREST HCPA6272HJS25313 2011 59.91 1048 
12011136855 05/01/13 CASTRO VERONICA OR LUIS 1970 HILLCREST HCPA6272HJS25313 2012 43.36 1048 
13011136855 05/01/14 CASTRO VERONICA OR LUIS 1970 HILLCREST HCPA6272HJS25313 2013 36.79 1048 
13011140330 05/01/14 CLUFF CARWIN BRENT OR RAYDENE H 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840243 2013 8.10 1299 
14011140330 05/01/15 CLUFF CARWIN BRENT OR RAYDENE H 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840243 2014 53.72 1299 
12011158415 05/01/13 CONTINENTAL COMMUNITY SALES 1970 MARK 3170 2012 86.47 1299 
14011158415 05/01/15 CONTINENT AL COMMUNITY SALES 1970 MARK 3170 2014 76.85 1299 
13011158709 05/01/14 CROSSROADS PARK LLC 1958 WESTW 5571 2013 108.92 1299 
13011231908 05/01/14 CRUM DAVID 1973 SHASTA CGV353U138319 2013 39.58 884 
13011234674 05/01/14 DE ANDA ROMONA 2002 HOLIDAY RAMBLER 137311 2013 127.82 1299 
1401 1234674 05/01/15 DE ANDA ROMONA 2002 HOLIDAY RAMBLER 137311 2014 160.79 1299 
1101 1137449 05/01/12 DEARBORN DANIEL R 1990 TCRRY FLCTWD 1EA1V3521L1146829 2011 141.98 1299 
12011137449 05/01/13 DEARBORN DANIEL R 1990 TERRY FLE=TWD 1EA1V3521L1 146829 2012 132.57 1299 
13011137449 05/01/14 DEARBORN DANIEL R 1990 TERRY FLETWD 1EA1V3521 L 1146829 2013 124.08 1299 
13011147213 05/01/14 DESERT HAWK ENTERPRISES 1981 SCHULT B168856 2013 120.42 1299 
07011126737 05/01/08 DIAZ ADALBERTO 1961 ROLLO 4510R1A548C 2007 63.62 1048 
08011126737 05/01/09 DIAZ ADALBERTO 1961 ROLLO 4510R1A548C 2008 62.00 1048 
090111267337 05/03/10 DIAZ ADALBERTO 1961 ROLLO 4510R1A548C 2009 64.26 1048 
10011126737 05/02/11 DIAZ ADALBERTO 1961 ROLLO 4510R1A548C 2010 59.52 1048 
11011126737 05/01/12 DIAZ ADALBERTO 1961 ROLLO 4510R1A548C 2011 58.59 1048 
12011126737 05/01/13 DIAZ ADALBERTO 1961ROLLO4510R1A548C 2012 43.44 1048 
13011126737 05/01/14 DIAZ ADALBERTO 1961 ROLLO 4510R1A548C 2013 38.90 1048 
11011142512 05/01/12 ECKER DHANTEL 1981 SAHARA KBAZSN 114258 2011 198.00 1299 
10011190215 05/02/11 ESTEBAN ARTHUR 1978 IDEAL IS7494 2010 61.21 1048 
11011190215 05/01/12 ESTEBAN ARTHUR 1978 IDEAL IS7494 2011 49.28 1048 
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12011190215 05/01 /13 ESTEBAN ARTHUR 1978 IDEAL IS7494 2012 42.12 1048 
13011190215 05/01/14 ESTEBAN ARTHUR 1978 IDEAL IS7494 2013 34.76 1048 
12011211981 05/01/13 FIMBRES HECTOR F 1987 WILDERNESS 1ED1R2926H1540412 2012 61 .00 1299 
13011211981 05/01/14 FIMBRES HECTOR F 1987 W ILDERNESS 1ED1R2926H1540412 2013 58.39 1299 
1401 1211981 05/01/15 FIMBRES HECTOR F 1987 WILDERNESS 1ED1R2926H1540412 2014 53.03 1299 
11011221698 05/01/12 FLEETWOOD HOME CENTER 2007 FLEETWOOD AZFL821A&B13629SK12 2011 1,593.87 1299 
12011221698 05/01/13 FLEETWOOD HOME CENTER 2007 FLEETWOOD AZFL821A&B13629SK12 2012 1,462.07 1299 
13011240000 05/01/14 FLORES MICHAEL DOMINIC 1960 SHASTA C3S14178 2013 7.13 1299 
14011240000 05/01/15 FLORES MICHAEL DOMINIC 1960 SHASTA C3S14178 2014 6.54 1299 
12011136704 05/01/13 FLORES SUSANA 1961 BUGER S3109G 2012 173.86 1299 
13011136704 05/01/14 FLORES SUSANA 1961 BUGER S3109G 2013 165.03 1299 
14011136704 05/01/15 FLORES SUSANA 1961 BUGER S3109G 2014 147.69 1299 
13011234667 05/01/14 FRAIJO ANA N 1992 HOLIDAY 1 KB321H27NW000543 2013 67.81 1299 
14011234667 05/01/15 FRAIJO ANA N 1992HOLIDAY 1KB321H27NW000543 2014 61 .60 1299 
13011161120 05/01/14 FRASQUILLO FRANCISCO 1972 REMBR B29424 2013 31 .63 1048 
11011150489 05/01/12 FUCHS EHTAN A 1967 MOBIL ML4712673529 2011 25.74 1299 
120111 50489 05/01/13 FUCHS EHTAN A 1967 MOBIL ML471 2673529 2012 53.G9 1299 
13011150489 05/01/14 FUCHS EHT AN A 1967 MOBIL ML471 2673529 2013 51 .53 1299 
14011150489 05/01/15 FUCHS EHTAN A 1967 MOBIL ML4712673529 2014 52.65 1299 
11011157333 05/01/12 GALLAGHER DONNA 1966 ART CRAFT 17 46LC336 2011 49.94 1048 
12011 157333 05/01/13 GALLAGHER DONNA 1966 ARTCRAFT 1746LC336 2012 38.46 1048 
13011157333 05/01/14 GALLAGHER DONNA 1966 ART CRAFT 17 46LC336 2013 37.99 1048 
13011149576 05/01/14 GAMEZ GRIJALVA ALFREDO 1970 BUDDY BCKIS91122 2013 53.12 1299 
12011236833 05/01/13 GING WILLIAM A 1989 CHEV VAN RV 2GBEG25K7K4138958 2012 6.03 1048 
13011236833 05/01/14 GING WILLIAM A 1989 CHEV VAN RV 2GBEG25K7K4138958 2013 82.23 1048 
12011126899 05/01/13 GOOD SMITH #3 FAMILY LTD PARNER. 1972 SKYLINE SK1242F 2012 83.24 1299 
09011214897 05/03/10 GRANT PEGGY ANN 2007 FRANKLIN 10BFA02V281017323 2009 472.04 1299 
10011214897 05/02/11 GRANT PEGGY ANN 2007 FRANKLIN 10BFA02V281017323 2010 419.12 1299 
11011214897 05/01/12 GRANT PEGGY ANN 2007 FRANKLIN 10BFA02V281017323 2011 381 .25 1299 
12011214897 05/01/13 GRANT PEGGY ANN 2007 FRANKLIN 10BFA02V281017323 2012 345.42 1299 
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13011214897 05/01 /14 GRANT PEGGY ANN 2007 FRANKLIN 10BFA02V281017323 2013 308.61 1299 
14011214897 05/01/15 GRANT PEGGY ANN 2007 FRANKLIN 10BFA02V281017323 2014 241.82 1299 
08011137191 05/01/09 GREAT SCOTT PROPERTIES LLC 1961 M SYS M62614 2008 87.22 1048 
09011137191 05/03/10 GREAT SCOTT PROPERTIES LLC 1961 M SYS M62614 2009 73.57 1048 
12011234134 05/01 /13 GREENE BOBBY G 1974 TERRY 5B01445351997 2012 27.42 1299 
13011234134 05/01/14 GREENE BOBBY G 1974 TERRY 5B01445351997 2013 25.01 1299 
14011234134 05/01/15 GREENE BOBBY G 1974 TERRY 5B01445351997 2014 20.80 1299 
13011234141 05/01/14 GRIFFITH EMILY M 1979 WINNABEGO 10F45K153625 2013 117 .29 1299 
14011234141 05/01/15 GRIFFITH EMILY M 1979 WINNABEGO 10F45K153625 2014 97.56 1299 
07011132849 05/01 /08 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2007 93.63 1048 
07011130229 05/01/08 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2007 261 .78 1048 
08011132849 05/01/09 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V601 OFD3DS246 2008 87.96 1048 
08011130229 05/01/09 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V601 OFD3DS246 2008 246.49 1048 
09011132849 05/03/10 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2009 87.00 1048 
09011130229 05/03/10 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V601 OFD3DS246 2009 218.77 1048 
10011132849 05/02/11 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2010 81.42 1048 
10011 130229 05/02/11 GUTIFRRE? LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010rD3DS246 2010 173. 72 1048 
11 011132849 05/01/12 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2011 84.67 1048 
11011130229 05/01/12 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 201 1 157.87 1048 
12011132849 05/01/13 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2012 65.15 1048 
12011130229 05/01/13 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2012 120.90 1048 
13011132849 05/01/14 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2013 59.14 1048 
13011130229 05/01/14 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2013 98.06 1048 
14011130229 05/01 /15 GUTIERREZ LUZ 1963 VAN D G2V6010FD3DS246 2014 107.44 1048 
13011234678 05/01/14 HAFFNER TRACY 2000 TRAIL LIGHT 4WY300M27Y1009704 2013 62.86 1299 
14011234678 05/01/15 HAFFNER TRACY 2000 TRAIL LIGHT 4WY300M27Y1009704 2014 57.03 1299 
12011236245 05/01/13 HAMM DOUGLAS K 2008 JAYCO 1 UJ BJ02K287ED0067 2012 176.55 1299 
13011236245 05/01/14 HAMM DOUGLAS K 2008 JAYCO 1UJBJ02K287ED0067 2013 167.74 1299 
09011160604 05/03/10 HARRIS BERTON R SR 1972 TRAVELEZE S23557 2009 43.80 1299 
10011160604 05/02/11 HARRIS BERTON R SR 1972 TRAVELEZE S23557 2010 40.32 1299 
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11011160604 05/01/12 HARRIS BERTON R SR 1972 TRAVELEZE S23557 2011 32.91 1299 
12011160604 05/01/13 HARRIS BERTON R SR 1972 TRAVELEZE S23557 2012 30.21 1299 
13011160604 05/01/14 HARRIS BERTON R SR 1972 TRA VELEZE S23557 2013 28.97 1299 
14011160604 05/01/15 HARRIS BERTON R SR 1972 TRA VELEZE S23557 2014 26.29 1299 
07011125825 05/01/08 HERRON PATRICK A 1982 SUNCRAFT TX1340045 2007 287.47 1048 
08011125825 05/01/09 HERRON PATRICK A 1982 SUNCRAFT TX1340045 2008 268.95 1048 
09011125825 05/03/10 HERRON PATRICK A 1982 SUNCRAFT TX1340045 2009 242.82 1048 
10011125825 05/02/11 HERRON PATRICK A 1982 SUNCRAFT TX1340045 2010 281 .07 1048 
11011125825 05/01/12 HERRON PATRICK A 1982 SUNCRAFT TX1340045 2011 218.83 1048 
12011125825 05/01/13 HERRON PATRICK A 1982 SUNCRAFT TX1340045 2012 181 .56 1048 
13011125825 05/01/14 HERRON PATRICK A 1982 SUNCRAFT TX1340045 2013 172.12 1048 
13011135235 05/01 /14 HESTAND SUMMER KM 1981 SCHULT B181096 2013 136.29 1299 
12011189556 05/01/13 HOLGUIN MANUEL 1980 SANT A F 17780 2012 167.53 1299 
13011189556 05/01/14 HOLGUIN MANUEL 1980 SANT A F 17780 2013 157.02 1299 
08011136154 05/01/09 HUERTA IRMA 1960 ELCON 500980 2008 90.23 1048 
09011136154 05/03/10 HUERTA IRMA 1960 ELCON 500980 2009 87.32 1048 
10011136154 05/02/11 HUERTA IRMA 1960 ELCON 500980 2010 86.33 1048 
11011136154 05/01/12 HUERTAIRMA 1960 ELCON 500980 2011 72.98 1048 
12011136154 05/01/13 HUERTAIRMA 1960 ELCON 500980 2012 56.68 1048 
13011136154 05/01/14 HUERTAIRMA 1960 ELCON 500980 2013 55.69 1048 
14011136154 05/01/14 HUERTA IRMA 1960 ELCON 500980 2014 53.05 1048 
11011133259 05/01/12 JACKSON JUNE 1970 REMBRANDT B26768 2011 83.22 1299 
08011144578 05/01/09 JAMESON IRVIN F 1979 HILLCREST 02769485M 2008 337.15 1048 
09011144578 05/03/10 JAMESON IRVIN F 1979 HILLCREST 02769485M 2009 320.42 1048 
10011144578 05/02/11 JAMESON IRVIN F 1979 HILLCREST 02769485M 2010 264.57 1048 
11011144578 05/01/12 JAMESON IRVIN F 1979 HILLCREST 02769485M 2011 251 .78 1048 
12011 144578 05/01/13 JAMESON IRVIN F 1979 HILLCREST 02769485M 2012 191 .57 1048 
13011144578 05/01/14 JAMESON IRVIN F 1979 HILLCREST 02769485M 2013 167.78 1048 
09011215693 05/03/10 JOHNSON TIMOTHY 1974 OAKRIDGE 0901016 2009 169.67 1299 
10011215693 05/02/11 JOHNSON TIMOTHY 1974 OAKRIDGE 0901016 2010 131 .68 1299 
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11011234684 05/01/12 JOYCE DAVID 2003 STAR. HMSTD. 1SABS02MX41DE3149 2011 248.32 1299 
12011234684 05/01/13 JOYCE DAVID 2003 STAR. HMSTD. 1SABS02MX41DE3149 2012 204.23 1299 
13011234684 05/01/14 JOYCE DAVID 2003 STAR. HMSTD. 1SABS02MX41DE3149 2013 180.21 1299 
14011234684 05/01/15 JOYCE DAVID 2003 STAR. HMSTD. 1SABS02MX41DE3149 2014 135.55 1299 
08011148556 05/01/09 LANIER JOE ANN 1973 GLENBROOK 54L202RS0231 2008 160.18 1048 
09011148556 05/03/10 LANIER JOE ANN 1973 GLENBROOK 54L202RS0231 2009 142.48 1048 
10011148556 05/02/11 LANIER JOE ANN 1973 GLENBROOK 54l202RS0231 2010 106.15 1048 
11011 148556 05/01/12 LANIER JOE ANN 1973 GLENBROOK 54L202RS0231 2011 96.59 1048 
12011148556 05/01/13 LANIER JOE ANN 1973 GLENBROOK 54L202RS0231 2012 69.67 1048 
13011148556 05/01/14 LANIER JOE ANN 1973 GLENBROOK 54L202RS0231 2013 57.83 1048 
1401118556 05/01/15 LANIER JOE ANN 1973 GLENBROOK 54L202RS0231 2014 57.71 1048 

09011203987 05/03/10 LARRABEE MARIA V VILLALOBOS 1970 BILTMORE B1VCPA6839S7231 2009 101 .07 1299 
10011203987 05/02/11 LARRABEE MARIA V VILLALOBOS 1970 BILTMORE B1VCPA6839S7231 2010 94.28 1299 
11011203987 05/01/12 LARRABEE MARIA V VILLALOBOS 1970 BILTMORE B1VCPA6839S7231 2011 92.16 1299 
12011203987 05/01/13 LARRABEE MARIA V VILLALOBOS 1970 BILTMORE B1VCPA6839S7231 2012 70.37 1299 
1301 1203987 05/01/14 LARRABEE MARIA V VILLALOBOS 1970 BILTMORE B1VCPA6839S7231 2013 66.48 1299 
0701 1159817 05/01 /08 LEFEVER GRACE 1981 PALM HARBOR AS9534 2007 313.62 1299 
08011159817 05/01/09 LEFEVER GRACE 1981 PALM HARBOR AS9534 2008 294.74 1299 
09011159817 05/03/10 LEFEVER GRACE 1981 PALM HARBOR AS9534 2009 266.34 1299 
10011159817 05/02/11 LEFEVER GRACE 1981 PALM HARBOR AS9534 2010 209.43 1299 
11011157233 05/01/12 LOPEZ GUADALUPE 1985 CANDLEWOOD 105240 2011 277.16 1299 
12011157233 05/01/13 LOPEZ GUADALUPE 1985 CANDLEWOOD 105240 2012 241.82 1299 
13011157233 05/01/14 LOPEZ GUADALUPE 1985 CANDLEWOOD 105240 2013 225.71 1299 
14011157233 05/01/15 LOPEZ GUADALUPE 1985 CANDLEWOOD 105240 2014 195.22 1299 
09011137758 05/03/10 LOPEZ RAMON JESUS 1964 VAN DYKE G4V5010F2SS778 2009 67.33 1048 
10011137758 05/02/11 LOPEZ RAMON JESUS 1964 VAN DYKE G4V5010F2SS778 2010 64.24 1048 
11011137758 05/01/12 LOPEZ RAMON JESUS 1964 VAN DYKE G4V5010F2SS778 2011 63.18 1048 
12011137758 05/01/13 LOPEZ RAMON JESUS 1964 VAN DYKE G4V5010F2SS778 2012 56.26 1048 
13011137758 05/01/14 LOPEZ RAMON JESUS 1964 VAN DYKE G4V5010F2SS778 2013 50.41 1048 
11011203991 05/01/12 LOURENCO EDDIE OR HAMLETT SARAH 1984 CIMARRON 1ED1K3423E1533754 2011 66.59 1048 

Page 6 of 38 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-001 MEETING OF: July 7, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

12011203991 05/01/13 LOURENCO EDDIE OR HAMLETI SARAH 1984 CIMARRON 1ED1K3423E1533754 2012 56.98 1048 
13011203991 05/01/14 LOURENCO EDDIE OR HAMLETI SARAH 1984 CIMARRON 1ED1K3423E1533754 2013 47.01 1048 
14011203991 05/01/15 LOURENCO EDDIE OR HAMLETT SARAH 1984 CIMARRON 1ED1K3423E1533754 2014 47.64 1048 
11011138015 05/01/12 MARTINEZ EDWARD F 1979 HARBOR HOUSE 8490X&U 2011 248.80 1299 
12011138015 05/01/13 MARTINEZ EDWARD F 1979 HARBOR HOUSE 8490X&U 2012 198.53 1299 
13011138015 05/01/14 MARTINEZ EDWARD F 1979 HARBOR HOUSE 8490X&U 2013 187.58 1299 
13011134525 05/01/14 MARTINEZ GILBERT 1964 CRAFTSMAM 6450C15555 2013 48.73 1299 
14011134525 05/01/15 MARTINEZ GILBERT 1964 CRAFTSMAM 6450C15555 2014 49.01 1299 
12011126942 05/01/13 MATA LAURENCIO 1973 LYNN HAVEN 1001408 2012 238.93 1299 
12011135967 05/01/13 MATA LAURENCIO 1972 GENTRY 64129061WS 2012 113.37 1299 
07011129142 05/01/08 MC CRAY THOMAS 78 WINDSOR/ZIMMER ZWK65144893 2007 424.75 1048 
11011129575 05/01/12 MC GUIRE DANIEL OR DENNIS 1963 VAGA GSKB2861S375 2011 100.90 1299 
12011129575 05/01/13 MC GUIRE DANIEL OR DENNIS 1963 VAGA GSKB2861S375 2012 77.16 1299 
13011129575 05/01/14 MC GUIRE DANIEL OR DENNIS 1963 VAGA GSKB2861 S375 2013 73.40 1299 
14011129575 05/01/15 MC GUIRE DANIEL OR DENNIS 1963 VAGA GSKB2861S375 2014 73.81 1299 
13011234673 05/01/14 MCKINNEY HERB 1998 SPORTSMAST. 1 KS27IT28W2988657 2013 80.56 1299 
14011234673 05/01/15 MCKINNEY HERB 1998 SPORTSMAST. 1 KS277T28W2988657 2014 73.21 1299 
10011230222 05/02/11 MENDOZA RENE 1977 MALIBU CAVAZ71 84X&U 2010 304.95 1048 
11011230222 05/01/12 MENDOZA RENE 1977 MALIBU CAVAZ7184X&U 2011 306.68 1048 
12011230222 05/01/13 MENDOZA RENE 1977 MALIBU CAVAZ7184X&U 2012 233.41 1048 
13011230222 05/01/14 MENDOZA RENE 1977 MALIBU CAVAZ7184X&U 2013 207.10 1048 
12011136999 05/01/13 MESA MODESTO 1950 PACEMAKER 3501004 2012 24.72 1299 
13011136999 05/01/14 MESA MODESTO 1950 PACEMAKER 3501004 2013 24.19 1299 
14011136999 05/01/15 MESA MODESTO 1950 PACEMAKER 3501004 2014 21 .96 1299 
13011240483 05/01/14 MIRACLE TRAVEL TRAILER PARK 1985 FROLIC IMW3B9243F1001409 2013 68.58 1299 
14011240483 05/01/15 MIRACLE TRAVEL TRAILER PARK 1985 FROLIC IMW3B9243F1001409 2014 62.21 1299 
13011162625 05/01/14 MIRANDA ESPINOZA JOSE R 1973 COACH 2091269325 2013 50.06 1299 
14011162625 05/01/15 MIRANDA ESPINOZA JOSE R 1973 COACH 2091269325 2014 52.57 1299 
11011135208 05/01/12 MONTANO EMILIA DAISY 1977 CHAMPION SS0230 2011 114.92 1048 
12011135208 05/01/13 MONTANO EMILIA DAISY 1977 CHAMPION SS0230 2012 81.51 1048 
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13011135208 05/01/14 MONTANO EMILIA DAISY 1977 CHAMPION SS0230 2013 66.31 1048 
14011135208 05/01/15 MONTANO EMILIA DAISY 1977 CHAMPION SS0230 2014 65.92 1048 
09011 143889 05/03/10 MONTOYA ROBERTO PACHECO 1969 TIMCO 26926014679 2009 112.97 1299 
10011143889 05/02/11 MONTOYA ROBERTO PACHECO 1969 TIMCO 26926014679 2010 102.61 1299 
11011143889 05/01/12 MONTOYA ROBERTO PACHECO 1969 TIMCO 26926014679 2011 97.86 1299 
12011143889 05/01/13 MONTOYA ROBERTO PACHECO 1969 TIMCO 26926014679 2012 74.79 1299 
13011143889 05/01/14 MONTOYA ROBERTO PACHECO 1969 TIMCO 26926014679 2013 71 .13 1299 
11011163327 05/01/12 MOORE DONNA SUE 1950 SPARTANETTE 13550223 2011 19.20 1048 
12011163327 05/01/13 MOORE DONNA SUE 1950 SPARTANETTE 13550223 2012 18.95 1048 
13011163327 05/01/14 MOORE DONNA SUE 1950 SPARTANETTE 13550223 2013 18.67 1048 
11011156090 05/01/12 MORAGA MARIA TERESA 1979 BILTMORE KBAZSN9141140 2011 246.86 1299 
13011156090 05/01/14 MORAGA MARIA TERESA 1979 BILTMORE KBAZSN9141140 2013 175.69 1299 
13011234178 05/01/14 MORRIS TINA MARIE 1982 TERRY 1EA5A3522C2428016 2013 71 .12 1299 
14011234178 05/01/15 MORRIS TINA MARIE 1982 TERRY 1EA5A3522C2428016 2014 66.46 1299 
11011128959 05/01/12 NINO MARTIN A 1954 NEW MOON 3615563 2011 45.70 1048 
12011 128959 05/01/13 NINO MARTIN A 1954 NEW MOON 3615563 2012 33.07 1048 
13011128959 05/01/14 NINO MARTIN A 1954 NEW MOON 3615563 2013 28.01 1048 
11011133597 05/01/12 NORTHWIND INVESTMENTS LLC 1962 VAN DYKE G2VE55FD2N4819 2011 74.13 1299 
12011133597 05/01/13 NORTHWIND INVESTMENTS LLC 1962 VAN DYKE G2VE55FD2N4819 2012 57.67 1299 
13011133597 05/01/14 NORTHWIND INVESTMENTS LLC 1962 VAN DYKE G2VE55FD2N4819 2013 55.81 1299 
14011133597 05/01/15 NORTHWIND INVESTMENTS LLC 1962 VAN DYKE G2VE55FD2N4819 2014 57.04 1299 
11011154528 05/01/12 OLIVARRA OSCAR OR DE MENDIVAL 1987 HIGH CHAPARRAL HC6458 2011 232.08 1299 
12011154528 05/01/13 OLIVARRA OSCAR OR DE MENDIVAL 1987 HIGH CHAPARRAL HC6458 2012 202.55 1299 
13011154528 05/01/14 OLIVARRA OSCAR OR DE MENDIVAL 1987 HIGH CHAPARRAL HC6458 2013 188.86 1299 
14011154528 05/01/15 OLIVARRA OSCAR OR DE MENDIVAL 1987 HIGH CHAPARRAL HC6458 2014 163.09 1299 
11011132931 05/01/12 OLIVAS JOSE M 1972 BRADF SR6011C 2011 134.00 1048 
12011132931 05/01/13 OLIVAS JOSE M 1972 BRADF SR6011 C 2012 95.57 1048 
1301 1132931 05/01/14 OLIVAS JOSE M 1972 BRADF SR6011C 2013 78.91 1048 
07011155857 05/01/08 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2007 365.11 1299 
08011155857 05/01/09 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2008 338.24 1299 
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09011155857 05/03/10 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2009 313.49 1299 
10011155857 05/02/11 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2010 279.07 1299 
11011 155857 05/01/12 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2011 252.82 1299 
12011155857 05/01/13 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2012 197.68 1299 
13011155857 05/01/14 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2013 187. 70 1299 
14011155857 05/01/15 PEREZ ALICIA 1979 LAGUNA 90158 2014 161.56 1299 
11011140070 05/01/12 PETERS ST AN LEY M 1981 ARTCRAFT 801410556 2011 206.28 1048 
12011140070 05/01/13 PETERS STANLEY M 1981ARTCRAFT801410556 2012 159.88 1048 
13011140070 05/01/14 PETERS ST AN LEY M 1981ARTCRAFT801410556 2013 132.51 1048 
10011215012 05/02/11 PISCIOTTA ANGELO 2004 CROSS 4VOFC28234A000325 2010 629.83 1048 
12011237518 05/01/13 POOLE RANDY LEE 1995 SHASTA IT53B374059002128 2012 107.47 1299 
11011160019 05/01/12 QUINTANAR JESUS 1970 CHAMPION PA4743090964S7405 2011 32.02 1299 
12011160019 05/01/13 QUINTANAR JESUS 1970 CHAMPION PA4743090964S7405 2012 24.88 1299 
13011160019 05/01/14 QUINTANAR JESUS 1970 CHAMPION PA4743090964S7405 2013 24.04 1299 
11011161604 05/01/12 REYES ROSA A 1978 CANDLEWOOD 1 OS2408A&B 2011 334.57 1299 
12011161604 05/01/13 REYES ROSA A 1978 CANDLEWOOD 10S2408A&B 2012 264.37 1299 
13011161604 05/01/14 REYES ROSA A 1978 CANDLEWOOD 10S2408A&B 2013 249.36 1299 
14011161604 05/01/15 REYES ROSA A 1978 CANDLEWOOD 1 OS2408A&B 2014 21 9.31 1299 
11011162750 05/01/12 REYNOSO ROJELIO 1950 RICHARDSON 2391 * 2011 23.73 1048 
12011162750 05/01/13 REYNOSO ROJELIO 1950 RICHARDSON 2391 * 2012 17.64 1048 
14011162750 05/01/15 REYNOSO ROJELIO 1950 RICHARDSON 2391 * 2014 14.62 1048 
13011147887 05/01/14 RINCON COUNTRY EAST RV RESORT 1982 ROYAL TRAV 1M7BR02M1C1270924 2013 99.90 1048 
09011164261 05/03/10 RIVER FRANCISCA 1970 HOMET MCPA337311S20216 2009 91 .78 1048 
10011164261 05/02/1 1 RIVER FRANCISCA 1970 HOMET MCPA337311S20216 2010 81 .36 1048 
12011151010 05/01/13 SAUCEDA ANA I SABEL 1976 HOMETTE 03766165 2012 115.08 1299 
13011151010 05/01/14 SAUCEDA ANA I SABEL 1976 HOMETTE 03766165 2013 107.24 1299 
14011151010 05/01/15 SAUCEDA ANA !SABEL 1976 HOMETTE 03766165 2014 96.31 1299 
13011234659 05/01/14 SIKLE ANGELA 1999 COACHMAN ITC2B3550X130626 2013 87.88 1299 
14011234659 05/01/15 SIKLE ANGELA 1999 COACHMAN ITC2B3550X130626 2014 79.83 1299 
11011126152 05/01/12 SILVA ALFREDO OR ROBLES MARTHA 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103966 2011 182.38 1299 
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12011126152 05/01/13 SILVA ALFREDO OR ROBLES MARTHA 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103966 2012 151 .36 1299 
13011126152 05/01/14 SILVA ALFREDO OR ROBLES MARTHA 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103966 2013 142.14 1299 
14011126152 05/01/15 SILVA ALFREDO OR ROBLES MARTHA 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103966 2014 124.27 1299 
13011234172 05/01/14 SILVA CLAIRE 1977 PROWLER F023386S2856 2013 17.88 1299 
14011234172 05/01/15 SILVA CLAIRE 1977 PROWLER F023386S2856 2014 16.72 1299 
12011235866 05/01/13 SMITH CLIFFORD D E 1990 MALLARD 1 U82MOP20LB011367 2012 25.89 1299 
13011235866 05/01/14 SMITH CLIFFORD D E 1990 MALLARD 1 U82MOP20LB011367 2013 24.18 1299 
14011235866 05/01/15 SMITH CLIFFORD D E 1990 MALLARD 1U82MOP20LB011367 2014 22.12 1299 
13011240485 05/01/14 SMITH TOMMIE EDWARD 1977 ROAD KIT22JHE210012 2013 22.32 1299 
12011234140 05/01/13 SNOWDEN LEON R 1978 PROWLER PA9481 2012 32.00 1299 
13011234140 05/01/14 SNOWDEN LEON R 1978 PROWLER PA9481 2013 29.17 1299 
10011161567 05/02/11 SORIA BEATRIS PERCY 1971 HOMETIE MCPA6249CKS26708 2010 87.79 1048 
11011161567 05/01/12 SORIA BEATRIS PERCY 1971 HOMETIE MCPA6249CKS26708 2011 91.31 1048 
12011161567 05/01/13 SORIA BEATRIS PERCY 1971 HOMETIE MCPA6249CKS26708 2012 70.46 1048 
13011161567 05/01/14 SORIA BEATRIS PERCY 1971 HOMETIE MCPA6249CKS26708 2013 63.95 1048 
13011234599 05/01/14 SPIVEY TERRY 1979 GOLDEN CA791S1825 2013 51.90 1299 
14011234599 05/01/15 SPIVEY TERRY 1979 GOLDEN CA791S1825 2014 47.16 1299 
09011143682 05/03/10 STOKES GEORGE 1984 FUQUA FH41970584 2009 244.25 1048 
10011143682 05/02/11 STOKES GEORGE 1984 FUQUA FH41970584 2010 192.55 1048 
11011143682 05/01/12 STOKES GEORGE 1984 FUQUA FH41970584 2011 172.83 1048 
09011129540 05/03/10 SUN HOME COMMUNITIES FINANCIAL 1982 META 132MD061S7188TX 2009 265.92 1048 
10011129540 05/02/11 SUN HOME COMMUNITIES FINANCIAL 1982 META 132MD061S7188TX 2010 222.26 1048 
11011129540 05/01/12 SUN HOME COMMUNITIES FINANCIAL 1982 META 132MD061S7188TX 2011 239.01 1048 
12011150785 05/01/13 TAPIA MANUEL ANGEL 1981 LACASA CAV810236 2012 194.53 1048 
13011150785 05/01/14 TAPIA MANUEL ANGEL 1981 LACASA CA V810236 2013 161 .21 1048 
14011150785 05/01/15 TAPIA MANUEL ANGEL 1981 LACASA CAV810236 2014 152.48 1048 
09011150195 05/03/10 TEAGUE CATHERINE OR RICKEY 1970 HOMETTE MCPA334811S20213 2009 75.23 1048 
10011150195 05/02/11 TEAGUE CATHERINE OR RICKEY 1970 HOMETTE MCPA334811S20213 2010 66.77 1048 
11011150195 05/01/12 TEAGUE CATHERINE OR RICKEY 1970 HOMETTE MCPA334811S20213 2011 62.83 1048 
12011150195 05/01/13 TEAGUE CATHERINE OR RICKEY 1970 HOMETTE MCPA334811S20213 2012 44.84 1048 
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13011150195 05/01/14 TEAGUE CATHERINE OR RICKEY 1970 HOMETTE MCPA334811S20213 2013 36.99 1048 
12011144672 05/01/13 THOMAS CHERYL ANN 1978 NASHUA ITXWNA860142KDG01557 2012 96.64 1299 
08011161732 05/01/09 TINEO VICTOR OR 1995 CAVCO CAVAZLP942896 2008 405.36 1048 
09011161732 05/03/10 T INEO VICTOR OR 1995 CAVCO CAVAZLP942896 2009 367.50 1048 
10011161732 05/02/11 TINEO VICTOR OR 1995 CAVCO CAVAZLP942896 2010 304.41 1048 
11011161732 05/01/12 TINEO VICTOR OR 1995 CAVCO CAV AZLP942896 2011 313.36 1048 
12011161732 05/01/13 TINEO VICTOR OR 1995 CAVCO CAV AZLP942896 2012 259.48 1048 
13011161732 05/01/14 TINEO VICTOR OR 1995 CAVCO CAVAZLP942896 2013 236.23 1048 
14011161732 05/01/15 TINEO VICTOR OR 1995 CAVCO CAVAZLP942896 2014 196.66 1048 
11011162160 05/01/12 TUFC LLC 1997 CHAMPION 09976997499A&B 2011 442.90 1299 
12011162160 05/01/13 TUFC LLC 1997 CHAMPION 09976997499A&B 2012 333.96 1299 
13011162160 05/01/14 TUFC LLC 1997 CHAMPION 09976997499A&B 2013 350.59 1299 
12011232041 05/01/13 VALENZUELA CARLOS 1985 WILDERNESS 1ED5J292XF2343551 2012 83.71 1299 
13011232041 05/01/14 VALENZUELA CARLOS 1985 WILDERNESS 1 ED5J292XF2343551 2013 76.30 1299 
14011232041 05/01/15 VALENZUELA CARLOS 1985 WILDERNESS 1 ED5J292XF2343551 2014 63.44 1299 
130111901 39 05/01/14 VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FINANCE 1999 CAVCO CAVAZLP999317 2013 329.15 1048 
11 011231748 05/01/12 WARFE W ILLIAM E JR 1977 SPORTCOACH M50DA7 J01 0977 2011 01 .41 1299 
12011231748 05/01/13 WARFE WILLIAM E JR 1977 SPORTCOACH M50DA7 J010977 2012 56.26 1299 
13011231748 05/01/14 WARFE WILLIAM E JR 1977 SPORTCOACH M50DA7 J010977 2013 53.18 1299 
13011148488 05/01/14 WINGER COLLEEN LOIS 1977 AIRWAY 177321358 2013 61.45 1299 
11011126294 05/01/12 W INTER NATHAN 1973 SCHULT P128683 2011 91.13 1299 
12011 126294 05/01/13 WINTER NATHAN 1973 SCHULT P128683 2012 69.97 1299 
13011140015 05/01/14 ZABOJNIK LOUIS J OR VICKI A 1970 CONTEMPORI C601533 2013 63.78 1299 
14011140015 05/01/15 ZABOJNIK LOUIS J OR VICKI A 1970 CONTEMPORI C601533 2014 57.25 1299 

Subtotal - Mobile Home 43,664.99 
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13012233569 05/01/14 911 NC RESPOND INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1314 
13012217701 05/01/14 ACUPUNCTURE & HEALING ARTS OF MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 107.88 1314 
12012235323 05/01/13 ADVANTIX AVIATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 214.97 1314 
13012235323 05/01/14 ADVANTIX AVIATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 176.88 1314 
12012218425 05/01/13 AKOWSKI MASONRY INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 517.92 1314 
13012239136 05/01/14 ALL ABOUT ME BOUTIQUE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 176.88 1294 
12012236974 05/01/13 ALLSTATE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 230.42 1314 
13012236974 05/01/14 ALLSTATE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1314 
13012233760 05/01/14 AMELIA GREYS TEA GARDEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 2,268.70 1314 
13012239068 05/01/14 BCOG EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 760.39 1314 
12012236000 05/01/13 BENLEHR THERASA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 110.61 1314 
12012235999 05/01/13 BENLEHR THERASA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 214.97 1314 
11012232793 05/01/12 BILLS ROAD HOUSE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 819.83 1314 
12012232793 05/01/13 BILLS ROAD HOUSE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 610.97 1314 
13012212498 05/01/1 4 BLUE LION CONSTRUCTION LLC MISCCLLA NEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 584.37 1294 
10012218429 05/02/11 BOOJUM BROTHERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 313.60 1294 
12012235900 05/01/13 BOOST MOBILE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 369.70 1314 
13012238948 05/01/14 BRIDGE GALLERY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 282.65 1314 
14012238948 05/01/15 BRIDGE GALLERY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 250.37 1314 
13012239462 05/01/14 BROTHERS LINK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 627.52 1294 
11012217661 05/01/12 BTOSELSERVEYOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 1,079.09 1314 
12012217661 05/01/13 BTO SEL SERVE YOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 1,028.52 1314 
13012217661 05/01/14 BTOSELSERVEYOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 932.73 1314 
14012217661 05/01/15 BTO SEL SERVE YOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 826.17 1314 
12012232161 05/01/14 CAFE SOL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 113.62 1314 
11012233894 05/01/12 CANTERA CARVED STONE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 226.81 1294 
12012233894 05/01/13 CANT ERA CARVED STONE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 210.95 1294 
13012233894 05/01/14 CANTERA CARVED STONE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 190.22 1294 
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13012236127 05/01/14 CASA THERESITA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 66.43 1294 
11012232217 05/01/12 CASIT A DE CECILIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 740.03 1294 
12012232217 05/01/13 CASITA DE CECILIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 645.12 1294 
13012238893 05/01/14 CHARMS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1,045.77 1294 
11012233864 05/01/12 CHICHOS T IRE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 986.60 1294 
12012233864 05/01/13 CHICHOS T IRE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 860.16 1294 
11012233610 05/01/12 CHINA BOY RESTAURANT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 660.82 1314 
12012233610 05/01/13 CHINA BOY REST AU RANT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 609.95 1314 
13012042465 05/01/14 CHUCK MEACHAM & ASSOC TAXIDERM. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 66.09 1294 
12012205820 05/01/13 CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 98.11 1314 
13012205820 05/01/14 CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 88.09 1314 
14012205820 05/01/15 CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 74.17 1314 
13012239468 05/01/14 CICADA SCREEN PRINT & PROMO. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1,673.10 1314 
13012239151 05/01/14 CISCOS AUTO SALES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 86.76 1294 
09012213859 05/03/10 CLEAR COLORS PHOTOGRAPHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 316.33 1314 
10012213859 05/02/11 CLEAR COLORS PHOTOGRAPHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 306.24 1314 
1301223831 9 05/01/1 4 CONROY NOREEN CRC LPC LISAC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 836.48 1294 
14012238319 05/01/15 CONROY NOREEN CRC LPC LISAC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 675.67 1294 
13012238688 05/01/14 COPPERSTATE CABINETS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1, 103.88 1314 
13012238977 05/01/14 COWGIRLS WITH HEART MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 87.49 1294 
12012235428 05/01/13 CRESCENT COLOURS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 230.42 1314 
13012235428 05/01/14 CRESCENT COLOURS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1314 
13012232286 05/01/014 CUPCAKES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.22 1294 
12012213516 05/01/13 CYT TUCSON T HEATER FOR KIDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 68.98 1314 
13012213516 05/01/14 CYT TUCSON T HEATER FOR KIDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 106.25 1314 
14012213516 05/01/15 CYT TUCSON THEATER FOR KIDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 97.36 1314 
10012186132 05/02/11 DAVES PARTS PLUS CAR CARE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 1,707.81 1294 
11012186132 05/01/12 DAVES PARTS PLUS CAR CARE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 1,756.97 1294 
12012186132 05/01/13 DAVES PARTS PLUS CAR CARE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 1,700.38 1294 
10012212766 05/02/11 DEL SOL PRODUCTIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 43.14 1314 
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11012212766 05/01/12 DEL SOL PRODUCTIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 46.53 1314 
12012212766 05/01/13 DEL SOL PRODUCTIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 40.25 1314 
13012212766 05/01/14 DEL SOL PRODUCTIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 32.67 1314 
13012236247 05/01/14 DERBYSUPPL Y.NET MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1314 
13012235453 05/01/14 DESERT ARMORY GUN PARTS + ACCES~ MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 36.61 1314 
13012235242 05/01/14 DESERT DOGS CANINE TRAIN & BEHAV MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 107.88 1314 
09012216029 05/03/10 DESERT PINE ELDERCARE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 1,343.36 1314 
10012216029 05/02/11 DESERT PINE ELDERCARE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 1,240.77 1314 
12012216029 05/01/13 DESERT PINE ELDERCARE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 735.42 1314 
12012233158 05/01/13 DESERT RAT PLUMBING INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 23.75 1314 
13012233158 05/01/14 DESERT RAT PLUMBING INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 21.53 1314 
07012189343 05/01/08 DESERT TREE APTS - BOYCE ANN M MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 1, 154.29 1314 
13012238541 05/01/14 DEUCES TATTOO STUDIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 836.48 1314 
13012213107 05/01/14 DIVINE TOUCH MASSAGE&BODYWORK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1294 
14012213107 05/01/15 DIVINE TOUCH MASSAGE&BODYWORK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 185.83 1294 
13012239002 05/01/14 DOMAS DELIGHTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 418.27 1314 
14012239002 05/01/1 5 DOMAS DELIGHTS MISCELLANEOUS 13USINCSS PROPERTY 2014 371 .64 1314 
13012235761 05/01/14 E SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 418.27 1314 
13012238733 05/01/14 ENOTECA PIZZA & WINE BAR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1,673.10 1314 
13012239439 05/01/14 FABER & BRAND LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 380.26 1314 
13012239842 05/01/14 FINE LINE BARBER SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 238.07 1314 
13012239005 05/01/14 FIRE TRUCK PARTIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 418.27 1294 
14012239005 05/01/15 FIRE TRUCK PARTIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 371 .64 1294 
13012235424 05/01/14 FLORIAN FLOWERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 202.39 1314 
13012238374 05/01/14 FUTURITY FIRST INSURANCE GROUP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 836.48 1314 
09012213648 05/03/10 GALLEGOS JAVIER & ASTATKE ETAL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 92.52 1314 
09011211562 05/03/10 GITLER MELVIN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 4,630.76 1048 
13012230853 05/01/14 GOLD BUYERS OF AMERICA LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 106.39 1314 
13012238406 05/01/14 GONE 2 PIECES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 78.03 1294 
14012238406 05/01/15 GONE 2 PIECES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 69.09 1294 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-001 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: July 7, 2015 

Delinquency 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description 

10012230305 05/02/11 GOODFELLAS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012230305 05/01/12 GOODFELLAS CHRIST IAN FELLOWSHIP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
12012230305 05/01/13 GOODFELLAS CHRIST IAN FELLOWSHIP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238281 05/01/14 GREEN VALLEY MASSAGE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012206251 05/02/11 GS HANDYMAN WORKS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012206251 05/01/12 GS HANDYMAN WORKS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
12012206251 05/01/13 GS HANDYMAN WORKS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012206251 05/01/14 GS HANDYMAN WORKS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238936 05/01/14 HAIRPLAY STUDIO 10 MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012238936 05/01/15 HAIRPLAY STUDIO 10 MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012206312 05/01/14 HALEY KYLE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012111605 05/01/14 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239203 05/01/14 HOLLYWOOD PHOTOGRAPHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012239203 05/01/15 HOLLYWOOD PHOTOGRAPHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13011161608 05/01/15 HUERTA RUBEN OR LETICIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14011161608 05/01/15 HUERTA RUBEN OR LETICIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012235617 05/01/14 IMAGINE BARBER & HAIR STUDIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINCSS PROPERTY 
13012239206 05/01/14 INTIMATE CUTS STUDIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238322 05/01/14 JAMES A PRUIT MEDICAL SERVICES PLL< MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
12012236177 05/01/13 JOHNNY MAXX MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012236177 05/01/14 JOHNNYMAXX MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239302 05/01/14 JOHNNY RAYS TATTOOS & PIERCING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012239302 05/01/15 JOHNNY RAYS TATTOOS & PIERCING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239922 05/01/14 KEHE DISTRIBUTORS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11011154434 05/01/12 KLEINER KATHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012166606 05/01/14 KONEC INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012185171 05/01/14 LADY OF AMERICA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238297 05/01/14 LEGACY LIMOUSINE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238401 05/01/14 LEXACON DESIGNS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012238401 05/01/15 LEXACON DESIGNS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
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Clearance Deputy 
Tax Years Amount Badge# 

2010 378.56 1314 
2011 435.96 1314 
2012 368.81 1314 
2013 142-71 1314 
2010 263.38 1294 
2011 246.76 1294 
2012 230.42 1294 
2013 209.25 1294 
2013 418.27 1294 
2014 371.64 1294 
2013 91.99 1314 
2013 18,753.55 1314 
2013 380.26 1314 
2014 371.64 1314 
2013 66.69 1048 
2014 65.80 1048 
2013 209.25 1294 
2013 418.27 1294 
2013 25.93 1294 
2012 461.01 1294 
2013 380.26 1294 
2013 418.27 1294 
2014 371 .64 1294 
2013 193.62 1314 
2011 88.37 1048 
2013 434.33 1294 
2013 1,176.63 1314 
2013 760.43 1294 
2013 760.39 1314 
2014 677.30 1314 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-001 MEETING OF: July 7, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

13012238203 05/01/14 LOS GORDITOS TIRE SHOP + TOWING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1294 
13012239259 05/01/14 M & MS FIESTALANDIA PARTY RENTALS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 418.27 1314 
13012238402 05/01/14 MAINTENANCE SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 17.65 1294 
14012238402 05/01/15 MAINTENANCE SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 338.66 1294 
13012238735 05/01/14 MAXIM WIRELESS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 380.06 1314 
14012238735 05/01/15 MAXIM WIRELESS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 334.73 1314 
13012238700 05/01/14 MERLIMACK UPHOSTERY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 199.70 1294 
13012236736 05/01/14 MIDDLE PATH ACUPUNCTURE PLLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1314 
11012234061 05/01/12 MISSION POWER SYSTEMS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 19.22 1314 
12012234061 05/01/13 MISSION POWER SYSTEMS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 19.51 1314 
13012234061 05/01/14 MISSION POWER SYSTEMS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 19.20 1314 
13012238637 05/01/14 MOBILE HEAL TH SERVICE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1,045.77 1294 
07012195559 05/01/08 MURRAY BARNEY HILTON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 210.52 1314 
08012195559 05/01/09 MURRAY BARNEY HILTON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 173.68 1314 
09012195559 05/03/10 MURRAY BARNEY HILTON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 149.74 1314 
10012195559 05/02/1 1 MURRAY BARNEY HILTON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 134.90 1314 
11012195559 05/01/12 MURRAY BARNEY HILTON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINCSS PROPERTY 2011 126.56 1314 
12012195559 05/01/13 MURRAY BARNEY HILTON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 11 8.54 1314 
13012195559 05/01/14 MURRAY BARNEY HILTON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 107.88 1314 
13012213069 05/01/14 MY BIG FAT GREEK RESTAURANT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 6,273.92 1314 
13012239516 05/01/14 NATURAL WAY WELLNESS SPA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 418.27 1294 
13012239070 05/01/14 NRG BLENDS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1,673.10 1314 
14012239070 05/01/15 NRG BLENDS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 1,486.47 1314 
10012207703 05/02/11 OOH-WEEE ENTERTAINMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 52.89 1294 
11012207703 05/01/12 OOH-WEEE ENTERTAINMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 42.91 1294 
13012236135 05/01/14 PARKING EXPRESS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 176.88 1314 
13012235919 05/01/14 PHOENIX CULINARY PRODUCTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 39.35 1294 
13012213789 05/01/14 PRECISION FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 209.25 1314 
14012213789 05/01/15 PRECISION FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 1,114.88 1314 
13012238849 05/01/14 PRICKLY PEAR AMMO & RELOADING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 189.16 1314 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-001 
PURSUANT TO A.R S. 42-19118 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: July 7, 2015 

Delinquency 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description 

07012190989 05/01/08 PRIMO LANDSCAPE CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
08012190989 05/01/09 PRIMO LANDSCAPE CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
09012190989 05/03/10 PRIMO LANDSCAPE CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012190989 05/02/1 1 PRIMO LANDSCAPE CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012190989 05/01/12 PRIMO LANDSCAPE CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
12012190989 05/01/13 PRIMO LANDSCAPE CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012190989 05/01/14 PRIMO LANDSCAPE CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239264 05/01/14 PURGATORY BAR & GRILL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238933 05/01/14 R & R PLUMBING SERVICES LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012238933 05/01/15 R & R PLUMBING SERVICES LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012205918 05/01/14 RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL OF NORTH Tl MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239336 05/01/15 REFLEXOLOGY FOOT MASSAGE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012239336 05/01/15 REFLEXOLOGY FOOT MASSAGE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238363 05/01/14 RICH FOREVER CLOTHING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012101038 05/02/11 RISKY BUSINESS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11 012101038 05/01/12 RISKY BUSINESS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012233237 05/01 /14 SAVANT REFRIGERATION LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239194 05/01/14 SHOP 420 MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239192 05/01/14 SHOP 420 MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012239192 05/01/15 SHOP 420 MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012232320 05/01/14 SIERRA LIMOUSINE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012184193 05/01/14 SONORAN ANTHROPOD STUDIES INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239629 05/01/14 SPLASH OF INK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012235678 05/01/14 SUKY SHOP AUTO & ELECTRIC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012235661 05/01/14 SUMO SUSHI MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012239529 05/01/14 T TOWN SMOKE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13012238789 05/01/14 TEAAND MORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14012238789 05/01/15 TEAAND MORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
13011137078 05/01/14 TORRES ORGANIS NEXAR L/MORA LUIS I MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
14011137078 05/01/15 TORRES ORGANIS NEXAR L/MORA LUIS I MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
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Clearance Deputy 
Tax Years Amount Badge # 

2007 210.52 1314 
2008 173.68 1314 
2009 149.74 1314 
2010 122.51 1314 
2011 126.56 1314 
2012 118.54 1314 
2013 107.58 1314 
2013 2,509.59 1314 
2013 627.52 1294 
2014 557.44 1294 
2013 10.18 1294 
2013 213.43 1294 
2014 371 .64 1294 
2013 836.48 1294 
2010 4,276.34 1294 
2011 8,693.53 1294 
201 3 43.29 1294 
2013 418.27 1294 
2013 209.25 1294 
2014 89.47 1294 
2013 65.11 1314 
2013 70.60 1314 
2013 353.60 1314 
2013 313.70 1314 
2013 588.43 1314 
2013 459.43 1314 
2013 343.76 1294 
2014 333.17 1294 
2013 40.09 1299 
2014 36.52 1299 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-001 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Delinquency 
Reference # Date Owner 

13012238623 05/01/14 TRANSACTION REAL TY 
14012238623 05/01/15 TRANSACTION REAL TY 
12012179014 05/01/13 TUCSON POLICE OFFICERS ASSOC 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: July 7, 2015 

Clearance Deputy 
Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 376.54 1314 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 371.64 1314 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 162.58 1314 

13012238701 05/01/14 TUCSON UNLIMITED FREESTYLE WREST MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 199.70 1294 
13012239512 05/01/14 TUCSON WHOLESALE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 459.43 1314 
13012235788 05/01/14 V FINE THAI DINING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1,279.77 1294 
14012235788 05/01/15 V FINE THAI DINING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2014 1, 114.88 1294 
13012239321 05/01/14 VITALITY INK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 1,512.49 1314 
13012238464 05/01/14 WASHCO INTERNATIONAL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 570.44 1294 
12012235773 05/01/13 WHITE CORA LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 214.97 1294 
13012238920 05/01/14 WINGATE ADULT CARE HOME INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 431.19 1314 
09012213386 05/03/10 WINGATE BY WYNDHAM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 8,178.32 1314 
12012213386 05/01/13 WINGATE BY WYNDHAM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 25,395.80 1314 
13012230066 05/01/14 WISHY WASH CAR WASHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 2, 113.58 1314 
13012239473 05/01/14 YO WIRELESS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2013 836.48 1294 
12012236437 05/01/13 ZAMORA FITNESS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 461.01 1314 

Subtotal - Business Property 158,581.71 

Total - Mobile Home & Business Property io2,246_.]0 
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